
JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

1/7

2/4

3/3

4/7

5/5

6/2

7/7

8/4

9/1

10/6

11/3

12/1 12/8 12/15 12/22 12/29

11/10 11/17 11/24

10/13 10/20 10/27

9/8 9/15 9/22 9/29

8/11 8/18 8/25

7/14 7/21 7/28

6/9 6/16 6/23 6/30

5/12 5/19 5/26

4/14 4/21 4/28

3/10 3/17 3/24 3/31

2/11 2/18 2/25

1/14 1/21 1/28 We exist
to see

kids far 
from God
become 

passionate 
Christians 

who
make a

di�erence 
in the 
world.

Scan to find our 
favorite kids’ Bibles, 
devotionals, books, 
and other resources.


