36 in 24 Tracker

JAN	1/7	1/14	1/21	1/28	
FEB	2/4	2/11	2/18	2/25	
MAR	3/3	3/10	3/17	3/24	3/31
APR	4/7	4/14	4/21	4/28	
MAY	5/5	5/12	5/19	5/26	
JUN	6/2	6/9	6/16	6/23	6/30
JUL	7/7	7/14	7/21	7/28	
AUG	8/4	8/11	8/18	8/25	
SEP	9/1	9/8	9/15	9/22	9/29
OCT	10/6	(10/13)	(10/20)	(10/27)	
	,	(10,10)			
NOV	11/3	11/10	11/17	11/24	

We exist
to see
kids far
from God
become
passionate
Christians
who
make a
difference
in the
world.



Scan to find our favorite kids' Bibles, devotionals, books, and other resources.

Surrender 1% more of my week to spiritual community.